Seattle University

ScholarWorks @ SeattleU

JumpStart - Seattle University (2021-2022)

Center for Community Engagement

2021

Award Metadata - JumpStart - Seattle University (2021-2022)

Seattle University

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.seattleu.edu/jumpstart-2021

Award Metadata: JumpStart - Seattle University (2021-2022)

Descriptor Wilde	Language Control Haring (2021, 2022)
Project Title	JumpStart - Seattle University (2021-2022)
Principal Investigator	Julie Hurst
Co-Principal Investigator(s)	N/A
College, School, or Division	Center for Community Engagement
Funder	Jumpstart
In Collaboration With	N/A
Funder Type	Federal
Award Date Range	09/01/2021-08/31/2022
Award Amount	\$79,483.00